1
New Product
Plateau Head Knob-type Selector Switch
A3US
Easy connector enables less assembly and less wiring
Model Number Structure
Ordering Information
Switches
Degree of Protection: IP40
Flange Color: Black
Flange Color: Metallic
Degree of Protection: IP65 (Oil-proof Type)
Flange Color: Black
Flange Color: Metallic
Accessories and Tools (Sold Separately)
The accessories and tools are the same as those for the A3U. Refer to the A3U datasheet.
• 50 mm body length.
• Highly reliable Major Omron basic switch, SS model built in.
• Possible cross over wiring on circuit construction.
• Easy one push to connect the Operation and Switch Units.
A3US-S@-@M-AC@(2) (3)(1)
(2) Number of Notches and Reset Method
Symbol Number of notches Reset method
2M 2
Manual
3M 3
(1) Flange Color
Symbol Color
B Black
M Metallic
(3) Degree of Protection
Symbol Protection
Blank IP40
5 IP67 (Oil-proof type)
Model Number Legend....For information on combinations, refer to Ordering Information.
Type No. of notches Reset method Output Model Selector color
Plateau Head Knob-type Selector Switch
2
Manual
SPDT A3US-SB-2M-AC
Black
3 DPDT A3US-SB-3M-AC
Type No. of notches Reset method Output Model Selector color
Plateau Head Knob-type Selector Switch
2
Manual
SPDT A3US-SM-2M-AC
Black
3 DPDT A3US-SM-3M-AC
Type No. of notches Reset method Output Model Selector color
Plateau Head Knob-type Selector Switch
2
Manual
SPDT A3US-SB-2M-AC5
Black
3 DPDT A3US-SB-3M-AC5
Type No. of notches Reset method Output Model Selector color
Plateau Head Knob-type Selector Switch
2
Manual
SPDT A3US-SM-2M-AC5
Black
3 DPDT A3US-SM-3M-AC5
A3US
2
Specifications
Approved Standard Ratings
Note: 1. Only Switch Blocks are recognized by UL/CSA. (Surrounding air Temperature: 55 °C)
Note: 2. Please use the power supply specified in UL/CSA class 2.
Note: 3. Use 4A 250V as short-circuit protective device when using under EN-compliant rating standard (IEC60127-2 SS1).
Ratings
Characteristics Operating Characteristics
Circuit Diagram
Certification Authority UL (See Note: 1 and Note: 2) CSA (See Note: 1 and Note: 2) TÜV (See Note: 3)
Certification no. UL508
CSA C22.2 No.14 CSA C22.2 No. 14 EN60947-5-1